
MTP CASSETTES ‐ OM4 
Technical informaƟon 

Features:  
♦ Pre‐terminated casseƩes with MTP trunk connecƟons at 

the rear 

♦ Factory terminated and tested for opƟmal performance    
♦ No field terminaƟon required ‐ simply ’plug & play’ 

 Easy installaƟon, moves, adds and changes 

 LC Quad adaptors offer up to 48 fibre capacity 
 For use with UlƟma MTP Patch Panel 803297 

Part Numbers 
Item  DescripƟon  Fibre  Front Connectors  Rear Connectors 

803345  MTP CasseƩe  OM4  3 x LC Quad  1 x MTP 

803347  MTP CasseƩe  OM4  6 x LC Quad  2 x MTP 

803348  MTP CasseƩe  OM4  12 x LC Quad  4 x MTP 

No. of Fibres 

12 Fibres 

24 Fibres 

48 Fibres 

 UlƟma‐comms.com   0333 433 4330 


